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| ZB 1070 oubawasge *m
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Orchestral
8.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withJasper
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Black Narcissus
10.30 The Layton Story10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Whistle While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Listen While You Lunch
2. Op.m. This Is My Story2.15 Celebrities ,

2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Women’s
Organisation News; Five-Minute Food
News, Travels with Bryan O’Brien:
Berlin; Moments of Destiny3.30 41ZB Happiness Club Notices"
Masters of the Baton4.0 Vaughn Monroe
4.15 Humour on Disc
4.30 Way Out West
4.45 Accent on Variety6. 0 Lita Roza with Ted Heath
6.15 Variety
5.45 Star: Dinah Shore

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Top Scores6.30 Mantovani
6.45 Daily Diary
7. 0 Number, Please
7.30 Theatrette
7.45 Drama of Medicine

8.0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 Batons and Bows
8.45 Michael! Darlin
9. 0 #£='Thirty Minutes to Go
9.30 Popular Medley
10. 0 Monday Night Radio Auditions10.30 Dragnet
11. 0 The Latin Pattern
11.30 Rhythm Unlimited12. 0 Close down

27Bwieso.6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices9. 0
monte Fines
session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Ballad Tim

9.45 Orchestral fateriada10. O Doctor Paule
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 The ao Story10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Morning Melodies
11.30 re we | Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Melod xpress
2. Op.m. This is My Story
2.15 Walter Gieseking
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria), News fromWomen’s Organisations; Travels with
Bryan O’Brien; Moments of Destiny3.30 Light Orchestral Music
3.45 Music of Today4. 0

# £Richard Tauber4.15 On the Sweeter Side
4.30 Fred Waring Orchestra

4.45 Light Fingers
5. 0 Tunes for All Tastes
5.15 Paul Fenoulhet’s Orchestra
5.30 Johnny Mercer
5.45 Air Adventures of Biggles

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 The Madcaps
6.45 Doris Day
7. 0 Number Please
7.30 Theatrette
7.45 Question Mark
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 Family Fortunes
8.45 I Spy
9. 0 Thirty Minutes to Go
9.30 At the Console
9.45 Freddy Martin’s Orchestra10. O For the Motorist
10.30 Dragnet11. 0 Light and Bright12. 0 Close down

32ZB (ole hma.m. Rise and Smile
Greet the Sun Half Way
Breakfast Club (Happi Hil!)Breakfast session Continues
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)Music While You Work
Doctor Paul
Movie Magazine

' The Layton Story
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Morning Melodies
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth

Anne)
12. 0 Lunch session
1.30 p.m. Variety2.0 This is My Story
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):Five Minute Food News; News from
Women’s Organisations; Travels with
Bryan O’Brien-Aspects of aa
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Great Britain39 Albert Sandler Conducts
3.45 Songs from Brigadoon4.0 Zither Melodies by Anton Karas
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4.15 Birds of a Feather |

4.30 Singing Strings4.45 Monkey Business5. 0 Parade of N.Z. Artists
5.30 Junior Garden Circle
5.45 Great Moments in Sport

EVENING PROGRAMME
. Oo Louis Levy and his Gaumont
Symphony
Gordon MacRae
Harry Farmer at the HammondWith a New Look
Number Please
Theatrette
The Meredith Scandal
Three Roads to Destiny
The Agatha Christie Mysteries
Snowflakes Cardiff Choir
The Intruder
Thirty Minutes to Go

0. © Henri Leca and his Rhythm En-
semble
10.15 The Harveys Entertain
10.30 Dragnet11. 0 Light and Bright
12. 0 Close down

47Ben
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Melodies for Madame
410. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Devil and the Lady
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
41. 0 Melodious Moments
11.30 Shopping"Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. This Is My Story2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory):
Five-Minute Food News; Travels with
Bryan O’Brien; Women's Notices; True
Confessions
3.30 Music of Other Lands4. 0 Rhythm on Reeds
4.15 Lawrence Welk and his Orchestra
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4.30 The Andrews Sisters
4.45 Light Orchestral Time
5. 0 Popular Parade
5.30 Reserved
5.45 Teatime Tunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Radio Revels
6.30 Variety Time
7. 0 Number, Please
7.30 Theatrette
7.45 Question Mark
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 Microgroove Showcase
8.45 Johnny Raven9.0 Thirty Minutes to Go
9.30 Suppertime Melodies
10. 0 Johnny Napoleon
10.30 Dragnet
11. 0 In the Modern Mood
12. 0 Close dawn

2Z PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke. 319m
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Light Orchestras
9.45 Songtime: Perry Como
10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan
10.15 Man from Maloba
10.30 The Meredith Scandal
10.45 You Can’t Win
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)
41.30 Soundtrack: Music from Recent
Films
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.34 p.m. Country Digest (Ivan Tabor)
2. 0 Stars of American Variety
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Black
Narcissus; Overseas News; Over to the
Panel; Travels with Bryan O’Brien
3.30 Composer for Today: Eric Coates
3.45 English Girls’ Choirs4. 0 Busy Fingers: Ben Light4.15 Carmen Dragon’s Orchestra4.30 The Stargazers
4.45 Organ Interlude5. 0 Songs from Scotland
5.15 Rhythm of the Islands
5.30 Children’s Library Week: Story-
time
45 Latin-Americana: Xavier Cugat
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Passing Parade (John Nesbitt)
6.30 Light Variety
7. 0 Eyes of Knight7.15 This Is My Story
7.30 Reserved
7.45 Five Fingers8. 0 David’s Children
8.15 |The Thoroughbred
"~- greet Marches: The Vienna Policean
Tudor Princess
Forrester’s Wharf
Voices in Harmony
In Waltztime
Reserved
Close downas
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The Madcaps are a new combination
who first came into prominence withtheir version of "Sleigh Ride." They
have followed this with several hits
and some of their unusual arrange-
ments may be heard from 2ZB at 6.30this evening,
* *

"To be a success and to be happy"
is the ambition of Gordon MacRae,
whose favourite extravagances are
clothes’ and motor-cars. He has no
hobbies-no boat, no beach house, or
mountain cabin, and, as he says, verylittle money. He has a voice, however,
that has thrilled thousands. It will be
heard from 3Z6 at 6.15 this evening.
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2ZA’sa programme, "Composer for
Today," at 3.30, features music by the
popular British composer-condactorEric Coates.
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THEBENDIX DOES THE WHOLE JOB
WASHING TRIPLE-RINSING , DAMP DRI
ING and then drains and switches Itself
en~I'8 2 sort of white magic! You set
the dials; switch on and the BENDIX doesel thework
You doa"t ever wetyourhands RscompletelyAUTOMATIC !

Available fromyour
BENDIX dealer
on EASYTERMS

iSrTMttimeYOLOwnedA

BENDIXyWasher
Distributed throughout New Zealand by FISHER PAYKEL LTD through Authorised Retailers.BNIO-6
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